Controller Series E100/200/400
NTI AG  Installation: E100/E200/E400 series / 12.12.2017 Page 1/12
Installation Guide
Controller Series E100/E200/E400
Products
E100-AT / -MT /-DN /-CO
E200-AT / -MT /-DN/-CO
E400-AT / -MT /-DN/-CO

an issue. In cases where the motor power supply voltage will exceeds the voltage limits because of recuperation
an additional capacitor between ‘PWR motor’ and ‘GND’ should be used. Typical: 22’000 uF.
Ordering Information
Servo Controller Description Art. No.
E100-AT Analog Trigger Controller 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1601
E100-MT Multi Trigger    Controller 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1611
E100-DN DeviceNet        Controller 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1641
E100-CO CanOpen         Controller 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1669
E200-AT Analog Trigger Controller 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1602
E200-MT Multi Trigger    Controller 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1612
E200-DN DeviceNet        Controller 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1642
E200-CO CanOpen         Controller 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1670
E400-AT Analog Trigger Controller 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1604
E400-MT Multi Trigger    Controller 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1614
E400-DN DeviceNet        Controller 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1644
E400-CO CanOpen         Controller 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1672
Controller Series E100/200/400
NTI AG  Installation: E100/E200/E400 series / 12.12.2017 Page 11/12
Declaration of Conformity CE-Marking
Manufacturer:  NTI AG
   LinMot ®
  Technoparkstrasse 1